Position

Professor Of Child
Development

Professor Of Public Safety

Professor Of Public
Safety/Coordinator

Professor Of
Business/Management

Professor Of Administrative
Office Management

Professor Of Computer Science

Professor Of Administrative
Office Management

Professor Of
Business/Management

Professor Of Admin Of Justice /
Criminal Justice

Area Secretary

Instructional Support
Technician |l

Adjunct Faculty

Secretary

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Professor Of Administration Of

Justice

Adjunct Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department Total Wages
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business

Business

Business

$100,337

$87,828

$87,031

$86,246

$84,655

$81,376

$80,347

$78,791

$69,941

$51,554

$46,980

$39,773

$35,634

$27,232

$24,695

$23,830

$23,782

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,042

$27,694

$27,979

$28,194

$29,567

$27,614

$27,472

$27,271

$26,513

$25,673

$25,127

$3,822

$23,852

$1,636

$1,884

$10,107

$1,785



Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

$20,906

$19,494

$15,066

$13,040

$10,806

$9,538

$8,196

$7,883

$6,636

$6,575

$6,443

$6,183

$6,054

$5,773

$5,549

$5,279

$5,000

$4,898

$0

$1,858

$0

$1,132

$359

$871

$711

$0

$0

$0

$0

$594

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$487



Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

$4,809

$4,718

$4,403

$4,062

$3,964

$3,765

$3,690

$3,467

$3,402

$3,168

$3,131

$2,989

$2,768

$2,578

$2,543

$2,398

$2,385

$2,344

$486

$492

$0

$0

$397

$0

$0

$255

$0

$0

$0

$0

$246

$0

$0

$0

$0

$243



Student Worker

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Training Assistant

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

$2,216

$2,097

$2,071

$1,920

$1,778

$1,761

$1,757

$1,726

$1,487

$1,349

$1,319

$1,292

$1,269

$1,256

$1,251

$1,215

$1,199

$1,179

$0

$0

$184

$0

$0

$0

$0

$153

$0

$129

$123

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

$1,107

$1,052

$1,017

$1,016

$1,008

$999

$974

$960

$880

$864

$835

$812

$783

$703

$646

$565

$561

$554

$0

$93

$0

$109

$0

$0

$0

$85

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$50

$0

$49



Student Worker

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

$531

$509

$391

$378

$369

$369

$315

$261

$198

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$33

$0

$0

$0



