Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor Of Child Development		Merced Community College District	Business	\$100,337	\$29,042
Professor Of Public Safety		Merced Community College District	Business	\$87,828	\$27,694
Professor Of Public Safety/Coordinator		Merced Community College District	Business	\$87,031	\$27,979
Professor Of Business/Management		Merced Community College District	Business	\$86,246	\$28,194
Professor Of Administrative Office Management		Merced Community College District	Business	\$84,655	\$29,567
Professor Of Computer Science		Merced Community College District	Business	\$81,376	\$27,614
Professor Of Administrative Office Management		Merced Community College District	Business	\$80,347	\$27,472
Professor Of Business/Management		Merced Community College District	Business	\$78,791	\$27,271
Professor Of Admin Of Justice / Criminal Justice		Merced Community College District	Business	\$69,941	\$26,513
Area Secretary		Merced Community College District	Business	\$51,554	\$25,673
Instructional Support Technician II		Merced Community College District	Business	\$46,980	\$25,127
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Business	\$39,773	\$3,822
Secretary		Merced Community College District	Business	\$35,634	\$23,852
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Business	\$27,232	\$1,636
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Business	\$24,695	\$1,884
Professor Of Administration Of Justice		Merced Community College District	Business	\$23,830	\$10,107
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Business	\$23,782	\$1,785

Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$20,906	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$19,494	\$1,858
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$15,066	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$13,040	\$1,132
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$10,806	\$359
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$9,538	\$871
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$8,196	\$711
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$7,883	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$6,636	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$6,575	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$6,443	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$6,183	\$594
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$6,054	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$5,773	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$5,549	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$5,279	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$5,000	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$4,898	\$487

Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$4,809	\$486
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$4,718	\$492
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$4,403	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$4,062	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$3,964	\$397
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$3,765	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$3,690	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$3,467	\$255
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$3,402	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$3,168	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$3,131	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$2,989	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$2,768	\$246
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$2,578	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$2,543	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$2,398	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$2,385	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$2,344	\$243

Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$2,216	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$2,097	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$2,071	\$184
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,920	\$0
Training Assistant	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,778	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,761	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,757	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,726	\$153
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,487	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,349	\$129
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,319	\$123
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,292	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,269	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,256	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,251	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,215	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,199	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,179	\$0

Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,107	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,052	\$93
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,017	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,016	\$109
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$1,008	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$999	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$974	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$960	\$85
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$880	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$864	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$835	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$812	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$783	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$703	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$646	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$565	\$50
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$561	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$554	\$49

Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$531	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$509	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$391	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$378	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$369	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Merced Community College District	Business	\$369	\$33
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$315	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$261	\$0
Student Worker	Merced Community College District	Business	\$198	\$0